middleatlantic.com • V: 800-266-7225 • F: 800-392-3955
Floor Standing Cabinet Options
Fl
oo
r
St
an
di

•	 1,300 lb. weight capacity
•	 UL Listed in the US and Canada
Skirted Caster Bases [for ERK and Slim 5 Series Racks]
Skirted base hides wheels for an improved aesthetic appearance, and bolt to
bottom of ERK and Slim 5 Series rack systems. Skirted caster bases add 3-3/4”
to overall rack height Each base comes with its wheels pre-installed.
Commercial grade casters
•	 Heavy duty non-locking 3” swivel wheels
•	 UL Listed in the US and Canada
Fine floor casters
•	 700 lb. weight capacity
•	 Constructed from synthetic
	 rubber to protect fine flooring!
30
Part # Fits
BS-WRK-27 WRK 27" deep
BS-WRK-32 WRK 32" deep
BS-MRK-26 MRK 26" deep
BS-MRK-31 MRK 31" deep
BS-MRK-36 MRK 36" deep
BS-MRK-42 MRK 42" deep
component installation
without inner platform base
component installation
is simplified with inner
platform base
5W
set of 4
commercial
grade casters
5WL
set of 4
commercial
locking
grade casters
5WLR
set of 4
locking fine
floor casters
5WR
set of 4
fine floor
casters
Commercial Grade Caster Base Part # Fine Floor Caster Base Part # Fits
CBS-ERK-20 CBS-ERK-20R ERK 20" deep
CBS-ERK-25 CBS-ERK-25R ERK 25" deep
CBS-5 CBS-5R Sim 5 20" deep
CBS-5-26 CBS-5-26R Slim 5 26" deep
Commercial Grade Caster Base Part # Fine Floor Caster Base Part # Fits
CBS-WRK-27 CBS-WRK-27R WRK 27" deep
CBS-WRK-32 CBS-WRK-32R WRK 32" deep
CBS-MRK-26 CBS-MRK-26R MRK 26" deep
CBS-MRK-31 CBS-MRK-31R MRK 31" deep
CBS-MRK-36 CBS-MRK-36R MRK 36" deep
CBS-DRK-31 – DRK 31" deep
CBS-DRK-36 – DRK 36" deep
Fine floor casters
•	 700 lb. weight capacity
•	 Constructed from synthetic
	 rubber to protect fine flooring!

5WL
set of 4
commercial grade
locking casters
5WLR
set of 4
fine floor
locking casters
CBS-5
skirted base with 4 commercial grade
non-locking casters, fits 20” depth models;
CBS-5-26 fits 26” depth models
CBS-5R
skirted base with 4 fine floor non-locking
casters, fits 20” depth models;
CBS-5-26R fits 26” depth models
Trim Panels
top and bottom trim panels
available to match the finish of
the products mounted within the